
Ace of Spades 

Ace of Spades Rosé

Dom Pérignon Luminous

Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous  

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut 

Moët & Chandon Impérial Iced 

Moët & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé Glow 

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label  

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

$1600

$5600

$2900

$1750

$5300

$2400

$475

$900

$475

$1200

$2800

$3200

$7500

CHAMPAGNE 

PREMIUM PACKAGES
La Vida Loca $1500

2 Don Julio Repo, 1 Dom Pérignon Brut 750ml

La Reina $1900

1 Clase Azul, 1 Dom Pérignon Rose 750ml

Pinche Cabron $2500

1 Clase Azul Repo, 1 Don Julio 1942, 1 Ace of Spades Brut 750ml

Ace of Spades 1 .5L

Ace of Spades 3L

Ace of Spades Rosé 1 .5L

Dom Pérignon Luminous 1 .5L 

Dom Pérignon Luminous 3L

Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous 1 .5L

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Glow 1 .5L

Moët & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé Glow 1 .5L

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 1 .5L

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 3L

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 6L

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Lable 9L 

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Lable 15L 

LARGE FORMAT CHAMPAGNE

$950

$1200

$895

$1200

$225

$200

$475

$250

$375



818 Blanco 

818 Reposado 

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado 

Casamigos Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Anejo 

Clase Azul Ultra

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Anejo 

Don Julio 1942

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado 

Patron Anejo

Patron Extra Anejo

Gran Patron Platinum

El Tesoro Repo

Lalo

$400

$450

$400

$450

$475

$900

$1600

$4200

$400

$425

$475

$900

$400

$450

$475

$650

$800

$450

$450

TEQUILA 
Belvedere

Belvedere Magnum 

Grey Goose 

Grey Goose Flavors

Grey Goose Magnum 

Ketel One 

Ketel One Flavors

Tito 's 

$400

$700

$400

$400

$700

$400

$400

$400

VODKA

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

McCallan 12

Buchanan’s 

Crown Royal 

Bull iet

Makers Mark

$425

$1050

$425

$425

$425

$425

$425

SCOTCH/

WHISKEY

Hennessy VS 

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy XO 

$650

$650

$1500

COGNAC

MIXERS
Red Bull & Red Bull Flavors (5 Pack)

Foy Springs Mineral Water (5 Pack) 

Topo Chico (5 Pack)

$30

$30

$30

TEQUILA
MAGNUMS 
Casamigos Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado 

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

$800

$1700

$800

$1700


